
  Category     Location     Name   URL 

Fellow Clubs within JCNA NW 
Region 

Vancouver Canadian XK Jaguar Register www.jaguarmg.com  

Fellow Clubs within JCNA NW 
Region 

Victoria Jaguar Club of Victoria www.jaguarcarclub.ca  

Fellow Clubs within JCNA NW 
Region 

Oregon Jaguar Owners Club of Oregon www.joco.org  

Fellow Clubs within JCNA NW 
Region 

Seattle Seattle Jaguar Club www.seattlejagclub.org  

CPJC Website and Social Media 
Alberta & 
Saskatchewan 

Canadian Prairies Jaguar Club CPJC www.cpjc.ca 

CPJC Website and Social Media 
Alberta & 
Saskatchewan 

CPJC @ GETTR www.gettr.com/user/cpjaguarclub  

CPJC Website and Social Media 
Alberta & 
Saskatchewan 

CPJC @ FB Page 
www.facebook.com/CanadianPrairiesJaguarClu
b 

CPJC Website and Social Media 
Alberta & 
Saskatchewan 

CPJC @ FB Group 
www.facebook.com/groups/canadianprairiesjagu
arclub  

CPJC Website and Social Media 
Alberta & 
Saskatchewan 

CPJC Public LINKS Database www.cpjc.ca/DatabaseLinks/all_records.asp  

Other Cdn Clubs within JCNA Ontario Ontario Jaguar Owners Association www.ojoa.org  

Other Cdn Clubs within JCNA Ottawa Ottawa Jaguar Club www.ottawajaguarclub.com  

Global Jaguar Clubs UK Based E-Type Club www.e-typeclub.com  

Global Jaguar Clubs UK Based International Jaguar XK Club www.xkclub.com  

Global Jaguar Clubs North America Jaguar Clubs of North America www.jcna.com  

Global Jaguar Clubs UK Based Jaguar Enthusiasts Club www.jec.org.uk  

Global Jaguar Clubs UK Based Jaguar Drivers Club www.jaguardriver.co.uk  

Global Jaguar Associations UK Based E-Type Forum www.forum.etypeuk.com  

Global Jaguar Associations UK Jaguar Daimler Heritage Trust www.jaguarheritage.com  

Global Jaguar Associations   The Jag-Lovers Web www.jag-lovers.org  
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Global Jaguar Associations   XK Data www.xkdata.com  

Global Jaguar Associations   XKE Data www.xkedata.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers Ontario Robert Laughton - Leatherique Canada www.leatheriquecanada.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers USA Coventry West www.coventrywest.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers UK David Manners Ltd www.jagspares.co.uk  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers USA Jaguar Heaven Auto Dismantlers www.jaguarheaven.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers UK Jaguar Land Rover Classic www.parts.jaguarlandroverclassic.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers UK Martin Robey www.martinrobey.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers USA Moss Motors Classic Jaguar www.mossmotors.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers UK SC Parts Group Ltd www.scparts.co.uk  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers USA & UK SNG Barratt Group www.sngbarratt.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers USA Terry’s Jaguar Parts www.terrysjag.com  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers USA Welsh Enterprises Inc. www.welshent.com  

Classic Jaguar Repair Svc Calgary Auto-Mann www.auto-mann.ca  

Classic Jaguar Repair Svc Calgary British Auto Specialists www.britishauto.ca  

Classic Jaguar Repair Svc Calgary The Mulsanne Motorcar Company www.mulsanne-motorcar.com  

Jaguar Dealerships Calgary Jaguar Land Rover Royal Oak www.jaguarroyaloak.com  

Jaguar Dealerships 
Calgary (see Svc Mgr, 
Cris) 

Jaguar Land Rover Calgary www.jaguarcalgary.com/en/  

Jaguar Dealerships Saskatoon Jaguar Saskatoon www.jaguarsaskatoon.com  

Jaguar Paints   E-Type Exterior Colours/Codes www.xkedata.com/catalog/colors/  

Jaguar Restoration   XK150 Restoration www.owenauto.ca/xk150-restoration-begins  

Jaguar Service Manuals USA emanualonline.com (vehicle pdf manuals) www.emanualonline.com/cars/jaguar.htm  

Jaguar Forums   JaguarForums (forum) www.jaguarforums.com  

Radio Aftermarket & Repair Calgary Mobile Solutions (aftermarket radio) www.mobilesolutionscalgary.com/  

Radio Aftermarket & Repair Calgary ARA (ask for Russ, specialist UK vehicles) https://araautoaccessories.com/wordpress/  
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Jaguar Paints   Easy Repair Automotive www.erapaints.com/touch-up-paint/jaguar/  

Jaguar Service Manuals USA EManual Online 
www.emanualonline.com/catalogsearch/result/?
q=jaguar  

Jaguar Dealerships Edmonton Jaguar Edmonton www.jaguaredmonton.ca  

Plating(eg:Chrome) Calgary Alberta Plating Ltd (Chrome) www.albertaplating.com  

General Interest USA Headlight Experts www.headlightexperts.com  

Local All British Car Clubs Alberta Alberta All British Motoring Society www.albertaallbritishmotoringsociety.ca  

Local All British Car Clubs Saskatchewan Saskatchewan British Car Club www.sbcc.ca 

General Interest Calgary Car Wizard - Omega Auto Clinic www.youtube.com/c/CarWizard  

Jaguar Paints Canada, QC Scratches Happen www.scratcheshappen.com/  

Classic Jaguar Parts Dealers USA *Jaguar Bits www.jagbits.com/  

Cleaning/Detailing USA The Last Coat www.thelastcoat.com/  

Cleaning/Detailing USA & Canada Nevr-Dull http://www.nevrdull.com/  

Cleaning/Detailing USA Quick-Glo https://quick-glo.com/  

Cleaning/Detailing USA Loctite Extend Rust Neutralizer www.loctiteproducts.com  

Cleaning/Detailing USA Angelus Leather Paint (reconditioner) www.angelusdirect.com/collections/paint  

Radio Aftermarket & Repair USA & Canada Forbes Best Car Cleaning Kits 
www.forbes.com/wheels/accessories/best-car-
cleaning-kits/ 

Cleaning/Detailing USA Detail King www.detailking.com/  

Cleaning/Detailing   
Everything You Need To Know About Ceramic 
Coatings 

www.youtu.be/KY-8KyRrOuE  

Cleaning/Detailing USA & Canada 
MR FIX 9H CERAMIC COATING FACTS AND 
REVIEW 

www.youtu.be/Rdb33AFdJps  

Jaguar Insurance Western Canada Hagerty www.hagerty.ca/  

General Interest N/A Wheelsage.org www.wheelsage.org/jaguar/cars  

Jaguar Restoration N/A Correcting Rock Chips https://youtu.be/1J1LMZF0h7Q  

Jaguar Restoration N/A Restore Headlights https://youtu.be/UG54xt56uZo  
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Undercoating Calgary, AB Krown 
www.krown.com/en/locations/canada/alberta/cal
gary/163  

Jaguar Autobody & Paint Calgary, AB Dent Clinic www.dentclinic.com/  

Jaguar Interior Calgary, AB Chinook Auto Upholstery www.chinookautoupholstery.com  

Jaguar Autobody & Paint Calgary, AB Dent Clinic www.dentclinic.com/  

Jaguar Autobody & Paint Calgary, AB Dominion Auto Glass www.dominionautoglass.ca  

Jaguar Autobody & Paint Calgary, AB Wowryk Interprise Ltd www.yelp.ca/biz/wowryk-enterprises-calgary  

Jaguar Restoration Calgary, AB Wowryk Interprise Ltd www.yelp.ca/biz/wowryk-enterprises-calgary  

Jaguar Autobody & Paint Calgary, AB Anadana www.anadana.ca  

POL Products Calgary, AB Cam Oil Ltd www.camoils.com  

General Interest N/A Jag Lovers https://www.jag-lovers.com/  

Jaguar History N/A Wikipedia https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jaguar_Cars  

Jaguar History Canada Jaguar Heritage Canada 
https://www.jaguar.ca/en/about-
jaguar/heritage/index.html  

Jaguar Appraisal Calgary, AB ARI Appraisal www.ARIappraisal.com  
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